
 
 

Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Department of Botany 

Pune – 411007 

Revised Notification regarding interviews for Ph.D. 

admissions  in the subject Botany 

All the eligible candidates are hereby informed that the interviews for Ph.D. 

admission in the subject Botany w i l l b e held on Tuesday, 27th December, 

2022 at 11.00 a.m. onwards. List of qualified & exempted students eligible for 

interviews is attached. 

 
Instructions to the candidates: 

1. Concerned candidates should remain present 10.30 a.m. onwards on 

Tuesday, 27th December, 2022 as per list attached. 

2. Candidates should carry the following documents with them for verification 

a. Statement of Marks and Degree Certificates of Graduation, Post- 

Graduation and M.Phil. Certificate. 

b. Copy of UGC – NET (including JRF) / UGC - CSIR NET 

(including JRF) / GATE (valid score) Certificate (if applicable). 

c. Caste Certificate / Caste Validity Certificate (If candidates 

belonging to Reservation Category) and Non-Creamy layer 

Certificate (Valid till 31/03/2023) (if applicable). 

3. Candidates have to follow instructions as per PGS/4652, dt. 

14/12/2021 of the University. 
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Savitribai Phule Pune University 
Department of Botany, 

Pune – 411 007 

List of PET Qualified and Exempted Students Eligible for Ph.D. in Botany Interviews - 

2022 

Research Centre Name:- Department of Botany Savitribai Phule Pune University, 

Ganeshkhind Road, Pune-411007 Pune University [UBOTANY170] 

Interview Day, Date and Time: - Monday, 26th December, 2022 at 11.00 a.m. 

onwards 
 
 

Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Application Id 

22030070885 

22030063227 

22030170609 

22030164307 

22030021791 

22030149485 

22030089987 

22030068883 

22030114667 

22030020374 

22030182635 

22030184365 

22030200322 

22030031643 

22030093529 

22030166881 

22030178830 

Full Name 

Ankit Singh 

Basundhara Mitra 

Harshada Mahesh Pawar 

Sayli Rajendra Bhujbal 

Vidhya Rajendra Minde 

Anindita Dutta 

Argha Sinha 

Ganesh Balasaheb Kawashte 

Harshada Pramod Jawale 

Meera Sudam Zunjaruk 

Nayna Omprakash Mishra 

Pooja Dattatray Kad 

Pranjali Suresh Manwar 

Priya Atmaram Awale 

Rohini Vasant Mechkar 

Sonu Parmanand Sinha 

Tanushree D Bhende 

 
 

 
 

(A. B. Nadaf) 
Head 

Department of Botany 
2 Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Pune - 411 007 


