

## Savitribai Phule Pune University Department of Botany Pune – 411007

## Revised Notification regarding interviews for Ph.D. admissions in the subject Botany

All the eligible candidates are hereby informed that the interviews for Ph.D. admission in the subject Botany will be held on <u>Tuesday, 27<sup>th</sup> December,</u> <u>2022 at 11.00 a.m.</u> onwards. List of qualified & exempted students eligible for interviews is attached.

## Instructions to the candidates:

- 1. Concerned candidates should remain present 10.30 a.m. onwards on **Tuesday, 27<sup>th</sup> December, 2022** as per list attached.
- 2. Candidates should carry the following documents with them for verification
  - a. Statement of Marks and Degree Certificates of Graduation, Post-Graduation and M.Phil. Certificate.
  - b. Copy of UGC NET (including JRF) / UGC CSIR NET (including JRF) / GATE (valid score) Certificate (if applicable).
  - c. Caste Certificate / Caste Validity Certificate (If candidates belonging to Reservation Category) and Non-Creamy layer Certificate (Valid till 31/03/2023) (if applicable).

3. Candidates have to follow instructions as per PGS/4652, dt. 14/12/2021 of the University.



## Savitribai Phule Pune University Department of Botany, Pune – 411 007

List of PET Qualified and Exempted Students Eligible for Ph.D. in Botany Interviews - 2022

Research Centre Name:- Department of Botany Savitribai Phule Pune University, Ganeshkhind Road, Pune-411007 Pune University [UBOTANY170]

Interview Day, Date and Time: - Monday, 26<sup>th</sup> December, 2022 at 11.00 a.m. onwards

Sr. No	Application Id	Full Name
1	22030070885	Ankit Singh
2	22030063227	Basundhara Mitra
3	22030170609	Harshada Mahesh Pawar
4	22030164307	Sayli Rajendra Bhujbal
5	22030021791	Vidhya Rajendra Minde
6	22030149485	Anindita Dutta
7	22030089987	Argha Sinha
8	22030068883	Ganesh Balasaheb Kawashte
9	22030114667	Harshada Pramod Jawale
10	22030020374	Meera Sudam Zunjaruk
11	22030182635	Nayna Omprakash Mishra
12	22030184365	Pooja Dattatray Kad
13	22030200322	Pranjali Suresh Manwar
14	22030031643	Priya Atmaram Awale
15	22030093529	Rohini Vasant Mechkar
16	22030166881	Sonu Parmanand Sinha
17	22030178830	Tanushree D Bhende

(A. B. Nadaf) Head Department of Botany Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune - 411 007